
総合順位総合順位総合順位総合順位

順位 セール番号 艇　　名 クラス R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 得点 順位

1 JPN 6360 WAILEA A 4 1 3 7 1 1 11 5 1 0 23.0 1
2 JPN 6383 MIWA A 9 2 1 3 2 8 15 3 2 0 30.0 2
3 JPN 2500 HORIZON C 5 15 4 6 6 3 2 16 8 0 49.0 3
4 JPN 5619 AKEA C 11 6 10 4 3 7 13 6 3 0 50.0 4
5 JPN 4976 DESSE B 1 9 6 8 9 13 4 4 10 0 51.0 5
6 JPN 6291 CHOVE　CHUVA A 7 4 29 2 4 6 10 8 11 0 52.0 6
7 JPN 5001 AGNES B 18 3 8 5 5 15 7 10 5 0 58.0 7
8 JPN 5363 JUST EIGHT A 2 23 9 16 10 17 1 1 4 0 60.0 8
9 JPN 4591 LUCKY LADY VIII A 12 5 5 15 8 5 8 11 7 0 61.0 9

10 JPN 6349 RISOTADA C 14 8 2 18 12 10 5 2 12 0 65.0 10
11 JPN 6573 CHAR CHAN V C 8 12 7 12 11 2 14 25 17 0 83.0 11
12 JPN 6410 CENTURY FAST GP A 13 17 11 1 7 16 24 22 9 0 96.0 12
13 JPN 6320 BLACK　PEARL B 16 10 12 13 14 14 3 14 18 0 96.0 13
14 JPN 5870 KAITO A 6 19 20 19 27 4 6 21 20 0 115.0 14
15 JPN 3173 CELESTINE C 3 14 29 11 22 12 19 17 25 0 123.0 15
16 JPN 5791 HORNET C 24 21 15 17 15 21 16 12 6 0 123.0 16
17 JPN 5222 BOREAS　FOUR A 10 18 25 9 20 22 12 13 19 0 123.0 17
18 JPN 6595 CLARIS FORTE C 15 13 13 20 24 11 9 20 23 0 124.0 18
19 JPN 3714 ANDIAMO　Ⅱ B 25 11 14 24 19 9 17 7 27 0 126.0 19
20 JPN 6471 MILESTONE A 21 7 16 10 23 20 25 18 13 0 128.0 20
21 JPN 5841 ROKU III C 22 25 23 27 17 23 29 0 0 0 137.0 21
23 JPN 5830 SEA FALCON II B 19 16 21 21 26 27 23 9 14 0 149.0 22
22 JPN 6431 SUNLUCK B 23 20 17 14 18 19 18 23 24 0 152.0 23
24 JPN 6318 SAIKI B 17 27 18 23 16 18 21 15 26 0 154.0 24
25 JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A 26 22 19 22 13 25 26 24 21 0 172.0 25
26 JPN 4135 Danryu 2 B 29 28 22 26 21 26 20 19 16 0 178.0 26
27 JPN 6377 SHALLON V B 20 24 24 25 25 28 22 27 15 0 182.0 27
28 JPN 5055 NARUMI B 27 26 26 28 28 24 27 26 22 0 206.0 28

Class A
順位 セール番号 艇　　名 クラス R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 得点 順位

1 JPN 6360 WAILEA A 2 1 2 4 1 1 5 3 1 0 15.0 1
2 JPN 6383 MIWA A 5 2 1 3 2 5 7 2 2 0 22.0 2
3 JPN 6291 CHOVE　CHUVA A 4 3 11 2 3 4 4 4 6 0 30.0 3
4 JPN 5363 JUST EIGHT A 1 10 4 8 6 7 1 1 3 0 31.0 4
5 JPN 4591 LUCKY LADY VIII A 7 4 3 7 5 3 3 5 4 0 34.0 5
6 JPN 6410 CENTURY FAST GP A 8 6 5 1 4 6 8 9 5 0 43.0 6
7 JPN 5870 KAITO A 3 8 8 9 10 2 2 8 9 0 49.0 7
8 JPN 5222 BOREAS　FOUR A 6 7 9 5 8 9 6 6 8 0 55.0 8
9 JPN 6471 MILESTONE A 9 5 6 6 9 8 9 7 7 0 57.0 9

10 JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A 10 9 7 10 7 10 10 10 10 0 73.0 10

Class B
順位 セール番号 艇　　名 クラス R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 得点 順位

1 JPN 4976 DESSE B 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 0 13.0 1
2 JPN 5001 AGNES B 4 1 2 1 1 4 3 4 1 0 17.0 2
3 JPN 6320 BLACK　PEARL B 2 3 3 3 3 3 1 5 6 0 23.0 3
4 JPN 3714 ANDIAMO　Ⅱ B 8 4 4 7 6 1 4 2 10 0 36.0 4
5 JPN 5830 SEA FALCON II B 5 5 7 5 9 9 9 3 3 0 46.0 5
6 JPN 6318 SAIKI B 3 9 6 6 4 5 7 6 9 0 46.0 6
7 JPN 6431 SUNLUCK B 7 6 5 4 5 6 5 8 8 0 46.0 7
8 JPN 6377 SHALLON V B 6 7 9 8 8 10 8 10 4 0 60.0 8
9 JPN 4135 Danryu 2 B 11 10 8 9 7 8 6 7 5 0 60.0 9

10 JPN 5055 NARUMI B 9 8 10 10 10 7 10 9 7 0 70.0 10

Class C
順位 セール番号 艇　　名 クラス R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 得　点 順位

1 JPN 5619 AKEA C 4 1 4 1 1 3 4 2 1 0 17.0 1
2 JPN 2500 HORIZON C 2 6 2 2 2 2 1 4 3 0 18.0 2
3 JPN 6349 RISOTADA C 5 2 1 6 4 4 2 1 4 0 23.0 3
4 JPN 6573 CHAR CHAN V C 3 3 3 4 3 1 5 7 5 0 27.0 4
5 JPN 3173 CELESTINE C 1 5 9 3 7 6 7 5 7 0 41.0 5
6 JPN 5791 HORNET C 8 7 6 5 5 7 6 3 2 0 41.0 6
7 JPN 6595 CLARIS FORTE C 6 4 5 7 8 5 3 6 6 0 42.0 7
8 JPN 5841 ROKU III C 7 8 7 8 6 8 9 9 9 0 62.0 8
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